S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013 CC 7310-7312/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 15/02/2012 in RSA No.1320/1997,RSA No.1321/1997RSA No.590/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS GURDEEP SINGH

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 01/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

One week's time is granted to the counsel for petitioners to comply with the office report dated 28.02.2014.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Suneet Mahajan] Court Master