RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SUPREMECOURTOF

www.ecourtsindia.com ORDER Ld. Advocate, Mr.Rakesh Tiwari, appearing on behalf of Mr.Subhasish appearance by filing vakalatnama and Memo of Appearance. seeks time to file counter affidavit. Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to furnish the complete

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).

INDIA

28308-28310/2014

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURDEEP SINGH

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv. Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Bhowmick, Advocate-on-Record has entered

Не

set of the pleadings upon the learned counsel for the sole

Upon receiving the same, ld.

for the sole respondent to file counter affidavit Counsel

within four weeks thereafter.

respondent within two weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Rupam Dhamija

Date: 2014.12.11

17:34:03 IST

Reason: List again on 14.1.2015.

> (SURAJIT DEY) Registrar